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Speedo Talent Cup 2016
Amsterdam, 28-2-2016
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Programmanr. 110
28-2-2016

Meisjes, 50m schoolslag

Junioren 3 en later
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1van 1

1

o~NO O~ WN

Jetske Moot
Sarah el Bacha
Mirthe Schenkel
Imani de Jong
Tanja Sajinovic
Fleur van Norren
Kim de Jong
Kimberly Brink

vereniging

De Houtrib

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPCH

De Dolfijn

De Lansingh

LZ 1886

DAW

inschrijftijd

1:26.96
1:26.83
1:26.12
1:23.03
1:25.79
1:26.33
1:26.88
1:26.99

startnr.

200400230
200201104
200300666
200200464
200202276
200204432
200301026
200203212

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to KNZB
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